
First Name Last Name Email Business Date of Membership

Adam Hoffman Adam.hoffmann@hotmail.com 2-2-2025

Adam Kwasman Attorney 2-19-2025

Adriena Otis azlifestylesimplicity@gmail.com 9-3-2024

ariana@gryathglass.com Glass 1-31-2025

Ashley Cosgrove ashley@ashleycosgrove.com Digital Marketing 2-19-2025

Brian Weaver Insurance 9-23-2024 FIRS

Britney Jones 2-19-2025 ?

Carig Rosenstein 12-23-2024

Carin Whitehurst carin@advocateplanning.com 1-1-2025

1-16-2025

chas@claibournecounseling.com 12-4-2024

2-5-2025

Christa Z 2-19-2025

1-15-2025

12-4-2024

Donna Kimmel donna@opacs.com 2-4-2025

First Name Email Date of Paying

11-6-2024

1-13-2025

adam@adamkwasman.com

hello@thebaree�ect.com

christa.szalach@nm.com

Ariana Lopez

Catherine Cox

Charles Karakey

Christa Causey

Diana Sperrazza

Dmitriy Mesin

Heather Saran

James Kurz

brian@genroseinsurance.com

redchairsalon@yahoo.com

craig@rosensteinlawgroup.com 

Info@oasisofthevalley.com

Diana_Sperrazza@yahoo.com

heather.saran@gmail.com

Charityplumbing@gmail.com



Janel Hedberg purephoenix23@gmail.com

Joseph Cancilla hello@hanaentertainment.com

McKenzie Kruse-Pillsbury mkruse@ltfgllc.com

Meir Ginsburg info@greenarrowpestsolutions.com

12-14-2025

Jazmyn Miller 2-19-2025

Jen Drews jen jenniferldrews@gmail.com 11-10-2024

Jen Polk 2-19-2025

Joe Lortie  joe.lortie@westernalliancebank.com 2-19-2025

Jordan B 2-5-2025

2-5-2025

Julie Clark jclark3435@gmail.com 1-3-2025

Keith Miller 2-19-2025

Kristen Stephens 9-3-2024

Lauren Lerner lauren@livingwithlolo.com 12-19-2024

8-30-2024

Marco Delgado 2-19-2025 ?

2-4-2025

1-15-2025

Ryan Hopkins 2-19-2025

Stacie Reid 9-26-2024

Timothy Berry 2-19-2025

Zack Stewart 1-1-2025 ds

Ohara 3-5-2025

Mycal Anders 3-5-2025

jazmyn.miller@comparioninsurance.com

dr.jenpolk@yahoo.com

keithnorrismiller@gmail.com

jordan@sdarrstudios.com

ontargetfloorcare@gmail.c…

lori@loribrunner.com

Tim@precision-autobody.com

cjoharamusic@gmail.com
anders.mycal@gmail.com

Lori Brunner

Christopher 

staciereid@beautymadesimply.com



Caroline Farrar 3-5-2025
Monica Hershaft monica@monicahershaft.com 1-1-2025

farrar.caroline@gmail.com


